FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

(ohms)
Line to Line
Inductance
(mH)
Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
Weight
(lbs)
“L”
Length
(mm)
BLWR110S-15V-8000 15 8000 6 1.0 3.0 0.61 8 2.5 1.94 1.7x10-5 0.13 28
BLWR110D-15V-8000 15 8000 6 1.0 3.0 0.61 8 2.5 1.62 1.7x10-5 0.13 26
BLWR111S-24V-10000 24 10000 15 2.0 6.0 0.88 4.63 1.69 2.27 3.0x10-5 0.18 40
BLWR111D-24V-10000 24 10000 15 2.0 6.0 0.88 4.63 1.69 2.27 3.0x10-5 0.18 40
BLWR112S-24V-3700 24 3700 19 7.1 21 1.37 4.2 2.2 5.18 15.5x10-5 0.62 77
BLWR112D-24V-3700 24 3700 19 7.1 21 1.37 4.2 2.2 5.18 15.5x10-5 0.62 77
BLWR112D-24V-5000 24 5000 21 5.7 21.2 1.25 3.30 1.70 4.53 15.5X10-5 0.62 77
BLWR112S-24V-5000 24 5000 21 5.7 21.2 1.25 3.30 1.70 4.53 15.5X10-5 0.62 77
BLWR112D-36V-10000 36 10000 42 5.7 21.2 2.82 1.56 0.75 2.01 15.5X10-5 0.62 77
BLWR112S-36V-10000 36 10000 42 5.7 21.2 2.82 1.56 0.75 2.01 15.5X10-5 0.62 77
Note: Other speed options, custom leadwires, cables, connectors, and windings are available upon request.
Winding Type: Star, 4 Poles Max. Radial Force: 15N @ 10mm from the flange
Hall Effect Angle: 120 degree electrical angle Max. Axial Force: 10N
Shaft Run Out: 0.025mm Insulation Class: Class B